
Pinal County Flood Control - Tangerine Basin Mitigation Project Pinal County
Development Services Department of Public Works 

Attendance Sheet                                    

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Project Lead: Elise Moore 

8/24/2015

Name Organization - Title Email Phone / Fax

Elise Moore Civil Eng. Section Chief elise.moore@pinalcountyaz.gov 520-866-6638         866-6511

Charles Willams Pinal County Inspection Chief charles.williams@pinalcountyaz.gov 520-866-6459

Gloria Bean Pinal County Contracts Sup. gloria.bean@pinalcountyaz.gov 520-866-6009        866-6899

Chris Wanamaker Pinal County christopher.wanamker@pinalcountyaz.gov 520-866-6010

John Rogala Pinal County Fllod Control Dist. john.rogala@pinalcountyaz.gov 520-866-6281

Charlie Poarch Jonovich Co. cpoarch@jonovichcompanies.com 928-701-2284       928-425-5553

Mike Ferris Redpoint Contracting estimating@redpointcontracting.com 602-792-0013

Anthony Heim Rummel Construction aheim@rummelconstruction.com 480-222-9922

Devin Anderson DWA Construction devin@dwaconstruction.com 520-836-1860

Dusty Escapule 5D Mining & Construction dusty5d@live.com 928-200-8697

Bryan Normandin Ricor Inc. bruan@ricorinc.com 602-437-0202

Blake Smith Low Mountain / Pro Low acase@lowmountain.com 602-265-2201

Jeff Raleigh Blucor Contracting jeff@blucor.com 480-695-4056

Lucas Larson Granite Construction lucas.larson@gcinc.com 520-260-0824

mailto:elise.moore@pinalcountyaz.gov
mailto:charles.williams@pinalcountyaz.gov
mailto:gloria.bean@pinalcountyaz.gov
mailto:christopher.wanamker@pinalcountyaz.gov
mailto:john.rogala@pinalcountyaz.gov
mailto:cpoarch@jonovichcompanies.com
mailto:estimating@redpointcontracting.com
mailto:aheim@rummelconstruction.com
mailto:devin@dwaconstruction.com
mailto:dusty5d@live.com
mailto:bruan@ricorinc.com
mailto:acase@lowmountain.com
mailto:jeff@blucor.com
mailto:lucas.larson@gcinc.com

	Sheet1

